Exam Schedule for Spring Quarter 2016-2017

Important Exam Notes:

All exam times and locations are subject to change.

In-class exams are either 3 or 4 hours.

All in-class exams begin at the published time. Arrive 15 minutes early for opening procedures.

All take-home exams are to be picked up and delivered to the Registrar's Office.

All one-day take-home exams will be available for pickup at 8:30 a.m. and must be submitted by 4:30 p.m. the same day.

All extended take-homes will be available for pickup on the last day of classes at 10:00 a.m. (unless an earlier or later date was set by the instructor) and must be submitted on the last day of exams at 4:30 p.m.

Please Note: Exam period is 7 days. We added one extra day on Saturday, June 3 for this quarter (no Sunday exam).

Advanced Civil Procedure LAW 2401

Section 01 Class #32013 Shirin Sinnar 9:00am 05/30/2017 06/06/2017 Room 290 In-class Final
Advanced Legal Writing: Technology

Transactions LAW 7818 Robin Lee 10:00am 05/26/2017 06/06/2017 Library Extended Take Home
Section 01 Class #31977

AUILESE A RN SISan (0 Barbara van Schewick 8:30am 05/30/2017 06/06/2017 Room 90 In-class Final

Class #32031

China Law and Business LAW 5001 . . ) .

Section 01 Class #31952 Mei Gechlik 10:00am 05/26/2017 06/06/2017 Library Extended Take Home
Climate Change Policy: Economic, Lawrence Goulder

Legal, and Political Analysis Michael Wara 8:30am 05/30/2017 06/06/2017 Library One Day Take Home
LAW 2502 Section 01 Class #31958

Constitutional Law: The Fourteenth

Amendment LAW 7010 Section 01 Ralph Richard Banks 9:00am 05/30/2017 06/06/2017 Room 95 In-class Final

Class #31922

Constitutional Law: The Fourteenth

Amendment LAW 7010 Section 02 Jane S. Schacter 9:00am 05/30/2017 06/06/2017 Room 290 In-class Final

Class #31923

SATIEIRED AT F LAV L0 Robert W. Gordon 8:30am 05/30/2017 06/06/2017 Library One Day Take Home

Section 01 Class #31957



Corporate Reorganization LAW 1012
Section 01 Class #32009

Corporations LAW 1013 Section 01
Class #31937

Creation of the Constitution LAW 7017
Section 01 Class #31996

Criminal Procedure: Adjudication
LAW 2001 Section 01 Class #32035

Employment Discrimination LAW 7019
Section 01 Class #31949

Employment Law LAW 7025 Section 01
Class #34592

Environmental Law and Policy
LAW 2504 Section 01 Class #32033

Evidence LAW 2402 Section 01
Class #32016

Family Law LAW 7021 Section 01
Class #31924

Federal Courts LAW 2403 Section 01
Class #32839

Federal Indian Law
LAW 7030 Section 01 Class #33844

Free Speech in the Age of the Internet
LAW 4021 Section 01 Class #32036

Health Law: Quality and Safety of Care
LAW 3002 Section 01 Class #32026

Health Law: The FDA LAW 3003
Section 01 Class #31960

Stephan M. Ray

Robert M. Daines

Michael W. McConnell

Robert Weisberg

Richard Thompson Ford

Alison D. Morantz

Michael Wara

David Alan Sklansky

Ralph Richard Banks

David Freeman Engstrom

Gregory Ablavsky

Monica Bickert
Juniper Downs
Victoria Grand
Del Harvey

David M. Studdert

Henry T. Greely

9:00am

12:00pm

10:00am

8:30am

8:30am

8:30am

8:30am

9:00am

9:00am

8:30am

8:30am

10:00am

9:00am

9:00am

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/26/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

06/06/2017

06/01/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

Room 95

Room 280A (Tuesday, May 30
or Thursday, June 1)
2 days only!

Room 185

Room 190

Library

Room 190

Library

Room 180

Room 95

Room 190

Room 190

Library

Room 272

Room 95

In-class Final

Scheduled
In-class Final

In-class Final

In-class Final

One Day Take Home

In-class Final

One Day Take Home

In-class Final

In-class Final

In-class Final

In-class Final

Extended Take Home

In-class Final

In-class Final



Intellectual Property: Patent and
Technology Licensing LAW 4011
Section 01 Class #32007

International Law LAW 5013 Section 01
Class #32034

International Tax LAW 1022 Section 01
Class #31950

Introduction to Intellectual Property
LAW 4005 Section 01 Class #31978

Japanese Law, Society and Economy
LAW 5016 Section 01 Class #31999

Land Use Law LAW 2505 Section 01
Class #31920

Legislation and Administration
LAW 7029 Section 01 Class #31936

Mergers, Acquisitions and other
Complex Transactions LAW 1035
Section 01 Class #34291

Securities Litigation LAW 1026
Section 01 Class #34709

Speech and First Amendment Law
LAW 7052 Section 01 Class #32042

Statistical Inference in Law LAW 7512
Section 01 Class #31940

Sustainable Management of Natural
Resources LAW 2506 Section 01
Class #32028

The American Legal Profession
LAW 6003 Section 01 Class #31955

White Collar Crime LAW 2009
Section 01 Class #32002

Joseph Yang
Nader Mousavi

Allen S. Weiner

David Forst
Adam Halpern

Mark A. Lemley

Curtis Milhaupt

Catherine Engberg
Michelle Wilde Anderson

Mariano-Florentino Cuellar

Andrew Winden
Ronald Chen

Judson Lobdell
Jordan Eth

Camille Rich

John J. Donohue Il

Barton Thompson

Robert W. Gordon

David Mills

8:30am

8:30am

9:00am

1:00pm

9:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:00am

8:30am

9:00am

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

05/30/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

06/01/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

06/06/2017

Library

Room 285

Room 280B

Room 280B (Tuesday, May 30
or Thursday, June 1)
2 days only!

Room 280B

Library

Room 280B

Room 290

Room 290

Room 283

Room 280B

Room 290

Library

Room 280B

One Day Take Home

In-class Final

In-class Final

Scheduled
In-class Final

In-class Final

One Day Take Home

In-class Final

In-class Final

In-class Final

In-class Final

In-class Final

In-class Final

One Day Take Home

In-class Final



