Exam Schedule for Spring Quarter 2016-2017

Important Exam Notes:

All exam times and locations are subject to change.

In-class exams are either 3 or 4 hours.

All in-class exams begin at the published time. Arrive 15 minutes early for opening procedures.

All take-home exams are to be picked up and delivered to the Registrar's Office.

All one-day take-home exams will be available for pickup at 8:30 a.m. and must be submitted by 4:30 p.m. the same day.

All extended take-homes will be available for pickup on the last day of classes at 10:00 a.m. (unless an earlier or later date was set by the instructor) and must be submitted on the last day of exams at 4:30 p.m.

Please Note: Exam period is 7 days. We added one extra day on Saturday, June 3 for this quarter (no Sunday exam).

Course Title	Instructor	Exam Time	Exam Begins	Exam Ends	Room	Exam Type
Advanced Civil Procedure LAW 2401 Section 01 Class #32013	Shirin Sinnar	9:00am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 290	In-class Final
Advanced Legal Writing: Technology Transactions LAW 7818 Section 01 Class #31977	Robin Lee	10:00am	05/26/2017	06/06/2017	Library	Extended Take Home
Antitrust LAW 1001 Section 01 Class #32031	Barbara van Schewick	8:30am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 90	In-class Final
China Law and Business LAW 5001 Section 01 Class #31952	Mei Gechlik	10:00am	05/26/2017	06/06/2017	Library	Extended Take Home
Climate Change Policy: Economic, Legal, and Political Analysis LAW 2502 Section 01 Class #31958	Lawrence Goulder Michael Wara	8:30am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Library	One Day Take Home
Constitutional Law: The Fourteenth Amendment LAW 7010 Section 01 Class #31922	Ralph Richard Banks	9:00am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 95	In-class Final
Constitutional Law: The Fourteenth Amendment LAW 7010 Section 02 Class #31923	Jane S. Schacter	9:00am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 290	In-class Final
Contracts: American Law LAW 1007 Section 01 Class #31957	Robert W. Gordon	8:30am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Library	One Day Take Home

Corporate Reorganization LAW 1012 Section 01 Class #32009	Stephan M. Ray	9:00am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 95	In-class Final
Corporations LAW 1013 Section 01 Class #31937	Robert M. Daines	12:00pm	05/30/2017	06/01/2017	Room 280A (Tuesday, May 30 or Thursday, June 1) 2 days only!	Scheduled In-class Final
Creation of the Constitution LAW 7017 Section 01 Class #31996	Michael W. McConnell	10:00am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 185	In-class Final
Criminal Procedure: Adjudication LAW 2001 Section 01 Class #32035	Robert Weisberg	8:30am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 190	In-class Final
Employment Discrimination LAW 7019 Section 01 Class #31949	Richard Thompson Ford	8:30am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Library	One Day Take Home
Employment Law LAW 7025 Section 01 Class #34592	Alison D. Morantz	8:30am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 190	In-class Final
Environmental Law and Policy LAW 2504 Section 01 Class #32033	Michael Wara	8:30am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Library	One Day Take Home
Evidence LAW 2402 Section 01 Class #32016	David Alan Sklansky	9:00am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 180	In-class Final
Family Law LAW 7021 Section 01 Class #31924	Ralph Richard Banks	9:00am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 95	In-class Final
Federal Courts LAW 2403 Section 01 Class #32839	David Freeman Engstrom	8:30am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 190	In-class Final
Federal Indian Law LAW 7030 Section 01 Class #33844	Gregory Ablavsky	8:30am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 190	In-class Final
Free Speech in the Age of the Internet LAW 4021 Section 01 Class #32036	Monica Bickert Juniper Downs Victoria Grand Del Harvey	10:00am	05/26/2017	06/06/2017	Library	Extended Take Home
Health Law: Quality and Safety of Care LAW 3002 Section 01 Class #32026	David M. Studdert	9:00am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 272	In-class Final
Health Law: The FDA LAW 3003 Section 01 Class #31960	Henry T. Greely	9:00am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 95	In-class Final

Intellectual Property: Patent and Technology Licensing LAW 4011 Section 01 Class #32007	Joseph Yang Nader Mousavi	8:30am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Library	One Day Take Home
International Law LAW 5013 Section 01 Class #32034	Allen S. Weiner	8:30am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 285	In-class Final
International Tax LAW 1022 Section 01 Class #31950	David Forst Adam Halpern	9:00am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 280B	In-class Final
Introduction to Intellectual Property LAW 4005 Section 01 Class #31978	Mark A. Lemley	1:00pm	05/30/2017	06/01/2017	Room 280B (Tuesday, May 30 or Thursday, June 1) 2 days only!	Scheduled In-class Final
Japanese Law, Society and Economy LAW 5016 Section 01 Class #31999	Curtis Milhaupt	9:00am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 280B	In-class Final
Land Use Law LAW 2505 Section 01 Class #31920	Catherine Engberg Michelle Wilde Anderson	8:30am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Library	One Day Take Home
Legislation and Administration LAW 7029 Section 01 Class #31936	Mariano-Florentino Cuellar	9:00am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 280B	In-class Final
Mergers, Acquisitions and other Complex Transactions LAW 1035 Section 01 Class #34291	Andrew Winden Ronald Chen	9:00am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 290	In-class Final
Securities Litigation LAW 1026 Section 01 Class #34709	Judson Lobdell Jordan Eth	9:00am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 290	In-class Final
Speech and First Amendment Law LAW 7052 Section 01 Class #32042	Camille Rich	8:30am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 283	In-class Final
Statistical Inference in Law LAW 7512 Section 01 Class #31940	John J. Donohue III	9:00am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 280B	In-class Final
Sustainable Management of Natural Resources LAW 2506 Section 01 Class #32028	Barton Thompson	9:00am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 290	In-class Final
The American Legal Profession LAW 6003 Section 01 Class #31955	Robert W. Gordon	8:30am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Library	One Day Take Home
White Collar Crime LAW 2009 Section 01 Class #32002	David Mills	9:00am	05/30/2017	06/06/2017	Room 280B	In-class Final